Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

Data card
- WDD1569521J415831 -

WDD1569521J415831
Mercedes-AMG GLA 45 4MATIC
0870431724

4500018

P0540

07.26.17

13398080091455
72401601283774
1763301300111718809766
1763301400111718809773
15635012002597995008
2464605301031718606124

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 13398080091455 A1330109800
ransmission
< T issi 72401601283774 2463705403
GL_) Front axle, left 1763301300111718809766
E Front axle, right 1763301400111718809773
@© Rear axle 15635012002597995008
g Steering 2464605301031718606124 2464605301
-
1
—Codes
o
S Code Designation
N
+  0V7 No code designations currently available
<
? 108 No code designations currently available
>
8. 12B No code designations currently available
O 14u Smartphone integration
16U Apple CarPlay
17U Android Auto
194 No code designations currently available
218 Rear view camera
234 Blind Spot Monitoring
242 Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
258 Active Brake Assist System
264 No code designations currently available
275 Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
290 Windowbags
294 Kneebag
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Code

301

310
342B
345
351
362
3U2
400
413
429
440
461
475
486
494
4U7
502
51U
531
536
538
543
551
555
581
632
634
636
650A
668
691A
696U
6P5
705L
720
763
772

Designation

Front and rear ashtray inserts including cover in stowage compartments and front
cigarette lighter

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
No code designations currently available
Rear armrest

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
AMG SPEEDSHIFT DCT 7G

Cruise control

No code designations currently available
Tyre pressure monitoring system

AMG suspension

US version

Start/stop voltage dip protector

No code designations currently available
Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

SIRIUS satellite radio

ATTENTION ASSIST

Sun visor with illuminated vanity mirror
Anti-theft alarm system

AMG Performance seats
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
LED headlamps for right-hand traffic

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Night black

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Aluminium roof rails in high-gloss black
Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling
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Code Designation

7XXL No code designations currently available
808 Model year 2018

815 DVD player

871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS

873 Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
875 Heated windscreen washer system

877 ambient lighting

889 KEYLESS-GO

890 EASY-PACK liftgate

942 Load Compartment package

986 No code designations currently available
989 No code designations currently available
A17 No code designations currently available
B03 ECO start/stop function

BO8 Fanfares for Asia

B09 Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
B26 AMG Aerodynamics package

B28 AMG Carbon outside mirror housings

B51 TIREFIT

B59 DYNAMIC SELECT

E74 No code designations currently available
F156 No code designations currently available
FX No code designations currently available
G016 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
H92 AMG black DINAMICA microfiber trim element
HA No code designations currently available
K15 No code designations currently available
K27 No code designations currently available

L No code designations currently available
L6G AMG Performance steering wheel in Alcantara®
MO005 4AMATIC

M133 No code designations currently available
M20 No code designations currently available
P17 KEYLESS-GO Comfort package

P60 AMG Night package

P74 Yellow Night Edition

RO1 Summer tyres



Code Designation
RVW 50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG 10-spoke light-alloy wheels
uo9 Upper section of dashboard in ARTICO man-made leather
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
u21 AMG Performance exhaust system
u25 AMG door sill panels with » AMG« lettering, illuminated
U35 Socket in luggage compartment
u47 AMG rear aerofoil
ue2 light and sight package
u66 No code designations currently available
u70 red-painted brake callipers
u71 No code designations currently available
VL No code designations currently available
VR No code designations currently available
VPD data
) VPD ID Designation Contents
<£ 00064 A1563200038 A1563209913
% 00065 A1563240204
8 10036 11768011011C88401714503635
o 10199 04330001B64C470001B64F4E0001B64BE70001B64C74
: 10200 352F
< 10201 342F
N
(C\>l 10202 3430
= 10203 3631
g 10225 7C60;7F7C;7E9D;7F1C;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
8‘ 10226 7C60;7F7C;7E9D;7F1C;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
© 10228 7C5E;7F7C;7E9D;7F1D;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10229 7C5E;7F7C;7E9D;7F1D;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10268 17061300249
20001 11533591
20002 f36aa50p21snpU00ap21
30021 2469055103038116
30028 2460030899030057
30043 2469002603030004
30044 1566700400030001
Equipment

Paints



Interior equipment 691

Additional information on interior g5 ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery

equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 696 Night black
Tires
Tire manufacturer Continental

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number: 13398080091455
Factory engine item number: A1330109800
Factory transmission number: 72401601283774

Factory transmission item number: 2463705403
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